January

2021

TABERNACLE

B A P T I S I

SUNDAY

Missionary Dennis
Rodgers
Deacons’ Meeting

24
Baby Shower for
Jeanette Ringenberg
- PM

31
Patch Sings

3
Tract Sunday
0]
TBBCS
Commencement -
6PM
17

e H U R €

MONDAY

TBA Resumes

11

18

Martin Luther King,
Jr Day - Offices &
Schools Closed
TBBCS Spring
Trimester Begins

25

H

TUESDAY

6
13
20
27

WEDNESDAY

7
14
21
28

December
S M

T W

1 2
8 9
15 16
22 23
29 30

T

3
10
17
24
31

THURSDAY

14

February
F S S M
4 5 1
11 12 7 8
18 19 14 15
25 26 21 22
28

FRIDAY

T

2
9 10
16 17
23 24

W
3

T

4
11
18
25

F

5
12
19
26

SATURDAY

S

6
13
20
27

Basketball Tournament @ Victory Christian

8

VB vs Gill Grove -
4:30PM

Alumni Volleyball
Game - 7PM

15

TBA 2nd Quarter
Ends; Youth Activity

— 5PM

5 6
VB vs Richmond Adults - Aud; Youth
Spirit - 6:00PM Chapel; Patch
12 13
Adults - Aud; Youth
Chapel; Patch Sings
TBA Mid-term Exams
19 20
TBA 3rd Quarter Adults - Aud; Youth
Begins Chapel; Patch

Basketball vs Bethel
- 4:30/6PM

26

Basketball @ Bethel
- 4:30/6PM

27

Adults - Aud; Youth
Chapel; Patch

21

28

22

Basketball vs Valley
- 3/4:30PM

29

Basketball @
Heritage - 4/5:30PM

Alumni Basketball
Game - 4PM

Men’s Prayer
Breakfast - 8Am

Youth - Cleaning

)

16

23

30




