



December							
S	Μ	Т	W	Т	F	S	
		1	2	3	4	5	
6	7	8	9	10	11	12	
13	14	15	16	17	18	19	
20	21	22	23	24	25	26	
27	28	29	30	31			

February							
S	Μ	Т	W	Т	F	S	
	1	2	3	4	5	6	
7	8	9	10	11	12	13	
14	15	16	17	18	19	20	
21	22	23	24	25	26	27	
28							

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	
27	28	29	30	31	1	2	
					Basketball Tourname	ball Tournament @ Victory Christian	
3	4	5	6	7	8	9	
Tract Sunday	TBA Resumes	VB vs Richmond Spirit - 6:00Рм	Adults - Aud; Youth Chapel; Patch		VB vs Gill Grove - 4:30PM Alumni Volleyball Game - 7PM	Alumni Basketball Game - 4Рм	
10	11	12	13	14	15	16	
TBBCS Commencement - 6PM			Adults - Aud; Youth Chapel; Patch Sings		TBA 2 nd Quarter Ends; Youth Activity - 5PM	Men's Prayer Breakfast - 8AM	
			TBA Mid-term Ex	ams	-		
17	18	19	20	21	22	23	
Missionary Dennis Rodgers Deacons' Meeting	Martin Luther King, Jr Day - Offices & Schools Closed TBBCS Spring Trimester Begins	TBA 3 rd Quarter Begins Basketball vs Bethel - 4:30/6PM	Adults - Aud; Youth Chapel; Patch		Basketball vs Valley - 3/4:30рм	Youth - Cleaning	
24	25	26	27	28	29	30	
Baby Shower for Jeanette Ringenberg - PM		Basketball @ Bethel - 4:30/6PM	Adults - Aud; Youth Chapel; Patch		Basketball @ Heritage - 4/5:30рм		
31							
Patch Sings							